
BID2020-22 PEOSHA SAFETY TRAINING  FOR A PERIOD OF ONE (1) YEAR FOR THE CITY OF TRENTON DEPARTMENT OF 

WATER AND SEWER BID OPENING 3/19/2020 AT 11:00AM

BID2020-22 PEOSHA SAFETY TRAINING  

FOR A PERIOD OF ONE (1) YEAR FOR THE 

CITY OF TRENTON DEPARTMENT OF 

WATER AND SEWER

NUMBER OF RESPONDENTS: 1

NAME OF BIDDER SKYLINE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.

ADDRESS 740 HIGHWAY 34, SUITE E

CITY, STATE, ZIP MATAWAN, NJ 07747

CONTACT NAME JAMES N. GOTAY

TELEPHONE 732-583-2500

FAX 732-583-5200

E-MAIL JAMESGOTAY@SKYLINEENV.COM

STATEMENT OF OWNERSHIP DISCLOSURE INCLUDED

REQUIRED EVIDENCE EEO/AFFIRMATIVE 

ACTION REGULATIONS QUESTIONAIRE INCLUDED

MANDATORY EQUAL EMPLOYMENT 

OPPORTUNITY LANGUAGE EXHIBIT A INCLUDED

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT OF RECEIPT OF 

ADDENDA N/A

NJ BUSINESS REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE INCLUDED

NON-COLLUSION AFFIDAVIT INCLUDED

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT OF 

1990 LANGUAGE INCLUDED

DISCLOSURE OF INVESTED ACTIVITIES IN 

IRAN INCLUDED

DEBAREMENT NOTICE (REQUIRED) INCLUDED

ETHICS COMPLAINT DISCLOSURE INCLUDED

CITY OF TRENTON RESIDENT 

EMPLOYMENT POLICY INCLUDED

EIC CERT.#22979 EXP. 05/15/2025

60-DAY EXTENSION COMPLIANCE YES

COMPLIANCE WITH EMERGENCY 

SERVICES YES

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE REQUIRED PRIOR TO AWARD

REFERENCES INCLUDED

GRAND TOTAL FOR ITEMS#1-8 $23,150.00 (SEE ATTACHED BREAKDOWN OF ITEMS PER PRICING)

EXCEPTIONS (IF ANY) NONE

FATAL FLAW NONE

mailto:JAMESGOTAY@SKYLINEENV.COM



